
Sr.

No.
Name & Address of TPIA Name Designation Mobile No. Land line No. Fax No. E-mail Address

Vijendrasinh  

M.Parmar
CEO 9998900073 hertz.1973@gmail.com

Dhaval Suvagiya Project Coordinator 8154006502 dhaval@hertzinsp.com

Mr. Sudhir Gupta
Managing Director & 

CEO
022 49799140 022 49641456 sudhir.gupta@ahkgroup.com

Mr. Vitthal Thumbar
Vice President 

(Technical)
94299 90401 079 49232480 vitthal.thumbar@ahkgroup.com

Mr.Bipin Munjpara
Ass. Manager 

(Operations)
76986 29285 079 49232480 bipin.munjapara@ahkgroup.com

Mr.Shardar Deogekar Vice President 9224446892 deogekar@irclass.org

Mihir S Upadhyay
General Manager– 

Gujarat & Rajasthan 
9099089401 mihir.upadhyay@irclass.org

Mr.Rajesh Dhaduk Manager 9978122243 rajesh.dhaduk@irclass.org

Bhadresh Panchani Partner 9825547553 amidharagroup@gmail.com
Hitesh Thumar Project  Manager 9727771436

Ramesh Makwana
Ass. Project 

coordinator
9714200795

Sudhir Gaikwad
Deputy General 

Manager
7738196548 pipeline2@vcsprojects.com 

Dr. Hitesh Chaudhary Project Coordinator 9426411670 ggrc.vcsprojects@gmail.com

Mr.Amit Jaiswal
Area General 

Manager
9925430946 amitjaiswal@questxl.com

Sunil Javiya Project Coordinator 9825141097 questggrc@gmail.com

Mr. Sunil Verma Director 9910502293 sunil@edlipse.com

Mr. Ashish Verma AGM 8287992933 ashish.verma@edlipse.com

Mr. Kuldeep Mahinda Manager 8460955505 mahidakuldip1019@gmail.com

Chirag Prajapati Inspection Engineer 9408747187

Jay Kumar Patel Project Coordinator 9313237667

TPIA registered with GGRC for conducting of TRIAL RUN of MI Systems for the year of 2025-26

1

HERTZ INSPECTION & SERVICES PVT. LTD.

A-27, "JAY RAJ" Shyamli Society, B/H Samta Party 

Plot, Petlad Road At- Nadiad

PIN. 387002. Dist. Kheda

2682554273
0268

2554273

2

Alfred H Knight India Private Limited

Head Office:                                                                        

   506, 5th Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N. S. Phadke 

Marg, Saiwadi, Opp: Teli Gally, Vijay Nagar, Andheri 

(East), Mumbai – 400 059

Regional Office: A-801, Solitaire Corporate Park, 

8th Floor, Nr. Divya Bhaskar Press Office, S.G. 

Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad – 380 051

3

IR Class Systems & Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Office No. 1105, Neptune Edge, Neptune Campus, 

Dr. Vikram Sarabhai Marg, Vadiwadi,           

Vadodara – 390007, Gujarat, India

0265 2321953/ 

2321954

4

AMIDHARA GROUP, SURAT (AGS)                                     

    Head Office:  

44-45, Harishnagar, B/H J K

Petrol Pump, Varachha Main Road,  Hirabag,         

Surat-395006.

agstpia2016@gmail.com

5

VCS Quality Services Pvt. Ltd.

360, L.B.S.  Marg, Mulund West, Mumbai- 400 080

Phone Number - 022 2164 9720

6

Quality Evaluation And Systems Team Pvt. Ltd. 

(QUEST)

Head Office: Office No. 210 2nd Floor, Left Wing, 

Shankalp Business Bay, Binny Mill Road,

Bangalore- 560023

Regional office:                                                      

202,Gajanad Complex, Opp.Tube Company, Old 

7

Edlipse Engg. Global Pvt. Ltd.,

Office No. -  821, Tower- 04, 8th Floor, Plot No. 22, 

Assotech Business Cresterra, Sector- 135, Noida- 

201304, Uttar Pradesh
1204922793

vadodara@edlipse.com
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